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Rank Competitor(s)
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Claire Armatys
Kayleigh-Jayne Powney Ware
Kira Christie
Tarissa McClay
Sofia Dumo

Eva Savescu
Amy Wang
Jessica Manwell
Ally Riegert
Emerson Fisher
Sydney Ross
Haoyu Tang

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Riverside SC

Silver Blades (ON) SC
Tillsonburg SC

Skate Tecumseh
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Skate Oakville

Preston FSC

Hamilton SC

Lindsay FSC

Skate Oakville
Kitchener - Waterloo SC

Karen Bowman

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

15-Dec-2018

Super Series- Stratford December Classic

Stratford Rotary Complex
Dec 14, 2018 to Dec 16, 2018

Pre-Juvenile Women (Group 2-U13)

Section
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1:10:31PM

Category Result Summary

27.04
24.87
24.09
2351
22.72
20.31
17.44
16.75
16.37
16.31
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Points

27.04
24.87
24.09
23.51
22.72
20.31
17.44
16.75
16.37
16.31

Theresa Klachan
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PATINAGECAMNADA



